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Pre finale 2 08/05/2011

Liste de départ Classement Tour par tour

 Meilleur tour : 27 - V.NAUD - 50.284 (85,9 km/h)

Clt N° Pilote Nation S1 S2 S3 Dernier tour Ecart Interv.

1 15 PETIT Hubert  17 Tours  

2 5 BESANCENEZ Paolo  +1.357 +1.357  

3 24 OCON Esteban  +1.446 +0.089  

4 34 GERARD Benjamin  +1.525 +0.079  

5 27 NAUD Valentin  +1.753 +0.228  

6 28 TIRMAN Simon  +6.424 +4.671  

7 41 LOUBET Pilouis  +6.544 +0.120  

8 9 BOCCOLACCI Dorian  +6.579 +0.035  

9 4 LATORRE Florian  +6.675 +0.096  

10 46 MORDRET Etienne  +6.989 +0.314  

11 35 DI GIACOMO Mathieu  +7.041 +0.052  

12 6 DEMARQUE Jeremy  +8.342 +1.301  

13 69 DEFOURNY Max  +8.699 +0.357  

14 43 DE LEVAL Romain  +9.219 +0.520  

15 25 ELPITIYA Bryan  +12.339 +3.120  

16 8 MOINEAULT Valentin  +13.682 +1.343  

17 12 GUIOD Alexandre  +13.864 +0.182  

18 18 MARTINI Cecile  +14.572 +0.708  

19 16 HAUBLIN Thibaut  +15.889 +1.317  

20 40 MARQUES Kenny  +16.447 +0.558  

21 3 DARRAS Julien  +16.728 +0.281  

22 29 CYPRIANO Lucile  +17.238 +0.510  

23 17 GULDENFELS Dorian  +23.303 +6.065  

24 20 MAINGRE Thomas  +23.400 +0.097  

25 21 LANDAIS Thomas  +24.699 +1.299  

26 33 LEGRAIN Sandro  16.575 16.953 +34.508 +9.809  

27 32 BECAMEL  Francois  16.444 16.819 +38.234 +3.726  

28 23 GALLIER  Robbie  +8 Tours +8 Tours

29 30 DEFLANDRE Guillaume  +16 Tours +8 Tours

30 2 GADOIS Alexandre  +17 Tours +1 Tour

31 11 ARCILA  Oscar  +17 Tours
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